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Harris Joseph, salesman, r. 520 Turk
Harris Joseph, tailor, 204 Brannan
Harris Joseph C, bookkeeper St. George Vine-

yard, r. Oakland
Harris Joseph J., tailor, r. 671 McAllister
Harris Julia, widow, r. 1604 Jones
Harris Julius, harnessmaker J. Deutsch & Son,

r. 610 Octavia
Harris Kate, widow, r. 615 Bush
Harris Kirk E., journalist Chronicle, r. 823

Hyde
Harris Laura A. Mrs., physician, r. 539 O'Far-

rell

HARRIS LAURA T.
proprietor Potrero Pharmacy, NE cor 20th
and Kentucky, tel Jessie 961

Harris Lavina Mrs., liquors, 266 Natoma
Harris Lawrence, bagmaker, r. 74 Harriet
Harris Lawrence W., clerk Commercial Union

and Alliance Assurance Cos., r. 2297a Sac-
ramento

Harris Lewis A. (Murphy & Harris) r. 1890
Mission

Harris Lizzie Miss, r. 130 Powell
Harris Louis, r. 525a Ivy Av
Harris Louis, poultry and game, Cal. Market,

r. 1409 Webster
Harris Louis, salesman Max Shirpser Jewelry

Co., r. 1127 Golden Gate Av
Harris Louis, upholsterer, r. 270, 7th
Harris Louis L., salesman United Shirt and

Collar Co.
Harris M. A. Mrs., dressmaking, 1890 Mission
Harris M. Adin, student, r. 915a Hayes
HARRIS MARCUS

(Harris Bros.) and manager Lewis Packing
Co., and Vinegar Works, 625 Front, r. 2214
Devisadero

Harris Margaret, widow, r. 4035, 26th
Harris Maria, widow, r. 823 Pine
Harris Marie, widow, r. 258 Lexington Av
HARRIS MARSHALL C.

manager Golden Gate Dredging and Recla-
mation Co., 1307 Claus Spreckels Bldg, r.

1123 McAllister
Harris Martha, widow, r.1510b Hyde
Harris Martin W., stableman William J. Gal-

lagher, r. 603% Hayes
Harris Mary Miss, student, r. 1800 Pierce
Harris Mary, widow, r. 822 Turk
Harris Mary Mrs., janitrix Golden Gate Park

Museum
Harris Mary E. Mrs., employee U. S. Mint, r.

848 Hayes
Harris Mary E. Mrs., groceries, 100 Mississippi
Harris Matilda, widow, r. 1401 Jackson
HARRIS MATT

manager Scott & Van Arsdale Lumber Co.,
SE cor 5th and Brannan, r. 82 Waller

Harris Matthew, pension attorney, 20 Ellis, r.

452% Minna
Harris Matthew Jr., clerk Scott & Van Arsdale

Lumber Co., r. 82 Waller
Harris Max, pawnbroker, 528 Montgomery, r.

834 Broadway
Harris Merriman C. Rev., presiding elder

Japanese M. E. Missions, 1329 Pine, r. Oak-
land

Harris Minnie, widow, r. 3257, 20th
Harris Mitchel G., tailor, 226 Brannan, r. 1210

Buchanan
Harris Monroe, carpetlayer Eastern Clock Co.,

r. 470 Jessie
Harris Montefiore, plumber School Dept, r. 470

Jessie
Harris Morris, clothing, r. 254 Clementina
Harris Morris, foreman Emporium, r. 627 Eddy
Harris Moses, cigar mfr, r. 671 McAllister
Harris Moses, glazier, r. 228 Shipley rear
Harris Nannie, widow, r. 848 Folsom rear
Harris Nathan, clerk Henry Harris & Co., r.

470 Jessie
Harris Nathaniel H., clerk I. Herzberg, r.

431 Natoma
Harris Nealy, chemist, r. 1628 Sutter
Harris Nellie, widow, r. 2420 Post
Harris Nicholas R., r. 1123 McAllister

Harris Nicholas R. Jr., r. 1123 McAllister
Harris Norman A., mining engineer, r. 414 Cole
Harris Norman C, salesman Le Count Bros.,

r. 371 San Carlos Av
Harris Oscar, livery stable, 2432 California, r.

2502% California
Harris Paul C, waiter, r. 508 Taylor
Harris Pauline, widow, r. 270, 7th
Harris Pauline I. Miss, teacher music, r. 520

Turk
Harris Peter, teamster, r. 1313 Jackson
Harris Prince E., clerk, r. 599 Ellis
Harris Ralph, teamster Cressy, Voorhies &

Co., r. 1910% Powell
Harris Ray Miss, tailoress, r. 270, 7th
Harris Rebecca, widow, r. 838 Fulton
Harris Rennick, factoryhand, r. 823 Pine
Harris Reuben L., shoemaker, r. 325 Minna
Harris R. F., clerk Pac. Tel. & Tel. Co., r.

Oakland
Harris R. F. Mrs., widow, r. 1423 California
Harris Richard, driver M. J. Kelly, r. 1837

Ellis
Harris Richard T., laundryman, r. 78 Albion

Av
Harris Robert J., drayman S. F. F. D., r. 638,

10th
Harris Robert M., shoemaker D. Scullin, r. 20

Mary
Harris Roland, blacksmith Pac. Roll. Mill, r.

100 Mississippi
Harris Rome (Lindsay & Harris) r. 585 Geary
Harris Rose, widow, r. 145%, 5th
Harris S. & H. (Samuel and Henry), barbers,

1306 Market
Harris Samuel, r. 1127 Golden Gate Av
Harris Samuel (S. & H. Harris) r. 671 McAl-

lister
Harris Samuel, barber, 631 Sacramento, r.

1312b Eddy
Harris Samuel, cutter, r. 270, 7th
Harris Samuel S., salesman Hirstel & Co., r.

764a Harrison
Harris Sarah Miss, teacher music, r. 520 Turk
Harris Sarah E., widow, r. 915a Hayes
Harris Sarah F. Mrs., r. Old People's Home
Harris Sigmund H., clerk M. J. Franklin, r. 4

Columbia Square
Harris Simon, r. 137 Harriet
Harris Simon, r. 834 Broadway
Harris Simon, manager H. Shemanski, r. 2209

Geary
Harris Singer Mrs., propr The Elmwood, 1239

Market
Harris Pol., bartender, r. 1276 Eddy
Harris Sol., typewriter Schweitzer & Co., r.

220 Eddy
Harris Solomon, r. S30 Turk
Harris Solomon, capitalist, r. 520 Turk
HARRIS STEPHEN L.

general sales agent San Francisco and San
Joaquin Coal Co., 308 Montgomery, r. 1738
Fell

Harris Susie E., widow, r. 451 Jessie
Harris Tessie, cleaner Emporium, r. 572 Lin-

den Av
Harris Thomas, clerk, r. 2231 Polk
Harris Thomas, attendant U. S. Marine Hos-

pital
Harris Thomas, conductor Sutter St. Ry, r.

1812 Webster
Harris Thomas, molder McCormick Bros., r.

27 Perry
Harris Thomas, shoemaker, 227 Jackson, r.

4224, 24th
Harris Thomas H., salesman Wakefield Rattan

Co., r. 3579, 20th
Harris Thomas J., salesman Brigham, Hoppe

& Co., r. 3133 Washington
Harris Thomas K., steelworker G. W. Pen-

nington & Sons, r. 2 Bond
Harris 'Thomas P., fireman Engine 6

Harris Thomas V., bookkeeper, r. 714 Bush
Harris Walter J., carrier postofflce, r. 426, 14th
Harris Walter J., clerk local freight office S.

P. Co., r. 17 Mason
Harris W. F. & Co. (William F. and J. Clyde

Harris) groceries, 92, 9th
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